PRODUCTS oleocon.com.tr

POPET TYPE - QCB SERIES

TECHNICAL FEATURES AND OPTIONS 3D SECTION

L Material
Mechani Flow Rate Carbon Steel
Screw to Up to 1891/ min Stainless Steel
Connect Brass
T#Tm“ ire @ Interchange @ QS,ZI;\' "‘ccA: on f},x;ov'vw
o ~ ingle Action Sleeve
209C /+90°C ISO 7241-B
dperating Available Connection Under Pressure
Pressure Connetion: not Allowed
Up to 315 Bar Disconnection: not Allowed
Jody © Valving Style
N Popet

SO 6.3-50

MAIN APPLICATIONS

AGRICULTURE

Moo @i

EARTH MOVING HYDRAULIC CONCRETE
EQUIPMENT VEHICLES

ies you have chosen is compatible with the temperature , material and pressure requirements of your system.

- Connection or disconnection during flow and under dynamic pressure is not allowed
- Connection or Disconnection is not allowed when the internal circuit temperature is higher than 80°C / 176°F

ot allowed

sver the maximum working pressur
ase ensure that the OLEOCON product se
contact with OLEOCON technical support for any further questions

WARNING

- Do not connect or remove the counterparts under residual pressure
- Top quality sealing rings provides high level of protection

- The des

s are developed to prevent pressure drops and turbulences

nd simple to use design
e ensure the cleanliness of all connection surfaces to avoid dirt or dust accumulation in the circuit

ease ensure the alignment and full connection of male and female parts.
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https://oleocon3d.agorsoftware.com/urun2-qcb-7241-b-serisi_124

TECHNICAL DRAWING

ASME.B1.2

BODY

SIZE

DESCRIPTION

QCB-6A-NPT14
QCB-6B-NPT14
QCB-10A-NPT38
QCB-10B-NPT38
QCB-12A-NPT12
QCB-12B-NPT12
QCB-20A-NPT34
QCB-20B-NPT34
QCB-25A-NPT1
QCB-25B-NPT1

0.LNPT

Mo | Psi

SIS
25
25
20
20
16
10

180
200
200
250
200
200
200

4567
3625
3625
2900
2900
2320
1450

oD

COUPLING |

GENDER

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

41

WOPMNG PPED? JPE

LOUPLE

| M |

LS
25
25
20
20
16
10

RATED FLOW

PRESDROP
(kPa)

L/MIN ‘

23
45
106
189
288
379
757

PSI

4567
3625
3625
2900
2900
2320
1450

GPM

506
Qe

2334
4162
6343
8348
166.74

094
086
118
1,06
149
141
181
161

OF

THREAD
SIZE(B)

174"
iz
3/8
3/8
1/2"
172
3/4°
3/4°

4567
3625
3625
2900
2900
2320
1450

150

DIAMETER

| e |

126
100
100
80
80
64
40

D

F . -
D 32 125
F 1723 067
D 38 149
F 2048 080
D 461 181
F 29 114
D 54 212
Fo3421 134

T O T O I O T O T

58
40
69
47
83
56
992
66

B JRS TPREanRE

18270
14500
14500
11600
11600
9280
5800

PLE

126
100
100
80
80
64
40

CONNECTING FORCE

140
190
230
250
270

SC

18270
14500
14500
11600
11600
9280
5800

WEIGHT

l o l .

228 016
157 006
271 027
185 009
326 049
220 021
390 075
259 031

126
100
100
80
80
64
40

ONNECTING FORCE
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